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Product

Model

Type

Weight (kg)

Cold Tank Capacity (litres)
Hot Tank Capacity (litres)
Dimensions (cm)

Power consumption (Watts)

Total Current (Amps)

Cold Water Performance (litres/hr)
21°C ambient
27°C ambient
32°C ambient
38°C ambient

Hot Water Performance (litres/hr)
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POINT-OF-USE COOLER

POU1RR
POU1RRKY
Cook & Cold

13.9
2.2

95
0.8

5.9
4.2
2.5
1.7

OASIS IRELAND

Bunree Industrial Estate, Ballina
Co. Mayo, Ireland, F26 D5R3
+353 96 71222

101h x 33w x 33d

Technical Sheet

POU1RRHSY
Hot & Cold
14.8
2.2
1.5
101h x 33w x 33d
600
24

5.2
3.1
2.2
1.5
7.9

OASIS POLAND

ul.Gutenberga 20,
44-164, Gliwice, Poland
+48 32 332 65 01



